



**모델명 : PO6000C**

도번	부품코드	품명	단위	소요량
001	456805-0	HEAD COVER	PC.	1
002	911126-2	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X16	PC	4
003	143783-0	GEAR HOUSING COMPLETE	PC.	1
004	266257-5	TAPPING SCREW 4X28	PC	4
005	265083-9	#NAME?	PC.	2
006	931503-2	HEX.NUT M10	EA	1
007	253024-7	FLAT WASHER 10	EA	1
008	326735-8	UPPER BALANCE WEIGHI	EA	1
009	143782-2	SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 37 COMPLETE	PC.	1
010	911119-9	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X12	EA	3
011	211145-1	BALL BEARING 6201ZZ	PC	1
012	324069-3	SPINDLE	PC.	1
013	213724-1	O RING 62	PC.	1
014	143784-8	SKIRT COMPLETE	PC.	1
015	153427-4	DUST SEAL WASHER COMPLETE	PC.	1
016	143785-6	KNOB COMPLETE	PC.	1
017	456809-2	CAP	PC.	1
018	911119-9	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X12	EA	1
019	417382-7	SPRING HOLDER	PC.	1
020	345209-0	HOLDER	PC.	1
021	231230-4	COMPRESSION SPRING 4	PC.	1
022	326736-6	LOWER BALANCE WEIGHT	EA	1
023	324070-8	SLEEVE	PC.	1
024	211131-2	BALL BEARING 6001DDW	PC	1
025	211131-2	BALL BEARING 6001DDW	PC	1
026	961052-5	RETAINING RING S-12	EA	1
027	221453-2	INTERNAL SPUR GEAR 29	PC.	1
028	210146-6	BALL BEARING 6902ZZ	EA	1
29	257933-2	STOP RING (EXT) WR-55	PC.	1
30	143790-3	SPUR GEAR 26 COMPLETE	PC.	1
31	143938-7	BEARING RETAINER 80 COMPLETE	PC.	1
32	911119-9	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X12	EA	3
33	456806-8	BUMPER	PC.	1
34	197929-0	PAD 150 SET	EA	1
35	266270-3	HEX.SOCKET HEAD BOLT M8X14	EA	1
36	961002-0	RETAINING RING S-6	EA	1
37	221450-8	SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 10	EA	1
38	211142-7	BALL BEARING 6001LLB	PC	1
39	317359-1	GEAR HOUSING COVER	PC	1
40	253084-9	FLAT WASHER 12	PC	1
41	513483-0	ARMATURE ASS'Y 220V	PC.	1
42	240134-9	FAN 60	EA	1
43	681656-4	INSULATION WASHER	PC	1
44	253823-7	FLAT WASHER 7	EA	1
45	210045-2	BALL BEARING 627DDW	EA	1
46	267756-0	WAVE WASHER 6	PC	1
47	688117-5	MAGNET SLEEVE	PC	1
48	259039-2	SELF LOCK 6	EA	1
49	453367-9	BAFFLE PLATE	EA	1

**모델명 : PO6000C**

도번	부품코드	품명	단위	소요량
50	628196-1	FIELD 220V	EA	1
51	266147-2	TAPPING SCREW FLANGE PT 4X55	PC	2
52	344871-8	RETAINER	PC	2
53	456807-6	DUST COVER	PC.	1
54	183D86-4	HANDLE SET	SET	1
55	265995-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X18	EA	4
56	456802-6	MOTOR HOUSING	PC.	1
57	809N91-0	INDICATION LABEL	PC.	1
58	643770-4	BRUSH HOLDER	EA	2
59	266007-8	TAPPING SCREW BIND PT3X10	PC	2
60	191978-9	A.C. CARBON BRUSH CB-318	SET	1
060A	194999-0	CARBON BRUSH CB-318	SET	1
61	265995-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X18	EA	2
62	687052-4	STRAIN RELIEF	EA	1
63	650776-5	SWITCH DGQ-1113C	PC.	1
64	682573-1	CORD GUARD 10	PC.	1
65	696538-7	POWER SUPPLY CORD 1.0-2-5.0	EA	1
66	620511-5	CONTROLLER	PC.	1
67	632H24-2	CAPACITOR UNIT	EA	1
68	852H26-4	PO6000C NAME PLATE	EA	1
69	183D86-4	HANDLE SET	SET	1
70	456807-6	DUST COVER	PC.	1
71	688164-6	LINE FILTER	EA	1
A01	783203-8	HEX. WRENCH 5	PC	1
A02	410047-0	WRENCH HOLDER 5.6	PC	1
A03	144163-3	GRIP 36 COMPLETE	EA	1